

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26277/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/06/2011 in RFA No.1803/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT GULBARGA)

JINNASAHEB RAJESAHEB WALIKAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MASAKASAHEB LALESAHEB KARAJAGI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for  
interim relief)

Date: 14/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Nandeesh Patil, Adv.  
Mr. Anirudh Sanganeria, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
Court Master