

¢

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26277/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 16/06/2011 in RFA No.1803/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT GULBARGA)

JINNASAHEB RAJESAHEB WALIKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MASAKASAHEB LALESAHEB KARAJAGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(for final disposal)

Date: 09/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Basava Prabhu S.Patil, Sr.Adv.
Mr.B.Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.
Mr.Anirudh Sanganeria, Adv.
Mr.Venkatakrishna Kundru, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat ,Adv
Mr.N.P.S.Panwar, Adv.
Mr.D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matter after two weeks, at the request of both the parties.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master